STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

00. DD 10P100 010	11750	
0157818071		
SAMTA PE		
FILE		
V.1.0.4.		
LANG OFFICE		
**********	016	
	946	
OPERATOR		
-		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS					
Ī.						
Meridian Oil Inc.						
Address D. C. David A200 Forming to an ANA 97400						
P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 Respon(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)					
New Well Change in Transporter el:	Meridian Oil Inc. is Operator					
	for El Paso Production Company					
Change workerster Operatorship Castneheed Gas C	endens ete					
If change of experation give name as a party of the change of experation give name as a party of the change of the	P. O. R 4200 Farmington NV 97100					
If change of ownership give name El Paso Natural Gas Compared and address of previous owner	iny, P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499					
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE						
Lease Name, Including P	. (-) 070500					
Woodriver 2 Blanco Mesa V	erde Stete (Federal) or Fee SF 078580					
G 1455 San The North	1750 East					
Unit Letter G : 1455 Feet From The North Lin	ie and 1/50 Feet From The EdSt					
Line of Section 9 Township 30N Range	8W NMPM, San Juan County					
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	Againes (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)					
Meridian Oil Inc.						
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghedd Gas or Dry Gas A	P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)					
El Paso Natural Gas Company	P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499					
If well produces oil or liquids, G 9 30N 8W	Is gas actually connected? When					
If this production is commingled with that from any other lesse or pool.	give commingling order number:					
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.						
MOIE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse time if necessary.	04 00400044504 044004					
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED, 19					
been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of						
my knowledge and belief.	TITLE SUPERVISION DISTRICT & S					
<i>)</i>	TITLE SUPERVISION DECIMAL					
and the state of	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.					
Bigger Bad	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepens well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation					
Drilling Clerk	tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.					
(Tule)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and recompleted wells.					
11-1-86	Fill out only Sections ! If III, and VI for changes of owner					
(Date)	well name or number, or transporter or other such change of condition Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiple					
	completed wells.					

District 1 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

District II P.O Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

District III									•	5 Copies				
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088							☐ AMMENDED REPORT							
PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT														
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSFORT Operator Name and Address OGRID Number														
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas										14538				
PO Box 4289								Reason for Filing Code						
Farmington, NM 87499								CO - 7/11/96						
'API Number 'Pool						l Name		* Pool Code						
30-045-13226 BLANCO MESAVE						ERDE (PROF	RATED							
						AS rty Name		° Well Number						
						RIVER #2								
														
II. 10 Surfa	Section				Range Lot.Idn		Feet from the North/South		Line Feet from the		East/West Line County		County	
G G	9		30N		08 W	Lot.idii	1455	N		1750		E	SAN JUAN	
¹¹ Bottom	Hole Lo			,			_						<u>. </u>	
UI or lot no.	Section	Tow	nship	Ran	ge	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/South	Line Fee	et from the	East/\	West Line	County	
	<u> </u>	11.0	1	<u> </u>			35 C 120 P	N7	L 10 C 120	Effective Da		E C 120	Expiration Date	
12 Lse Code		17 Producing	g Method Co	ode	"Gas Co	onnection Date	15 C-129 Permit	Number	~ C-129	Effective Da	ue	C-129	Expiration Date	
	10 7						<u>.</u>							
III. Oil an	nsporter	ransport	ers 19 Transp	orter N	ame	20 T	POD	Τ-	²¹ O/G		22	POD ULS	STR Location	
00	GRID		and A	Address							and Description			
70	057	P.O.	ASO FIELD S BOX 1492						G		G-(J9-T03	0N-R008W	
			ASO, TX 799									···	·	
9(018		t Industrie US Hwy 64	5		168	1680510		0		G-09-T030N-R008W			
		Farm	ington. MM	87401										
							<u>-</u>							
	<u></u>											_		
											ĺ			
IV. Produ	iced Wat	er									-			
17.11044	1000 1101		3 POD					24 PO	D ULSTR	Location and	1 Descr	iption	···	
77 177 11 6	1	D 4					<u> </u>							
V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Ready Date				TD		28 PBTD		1	28 Perf	orations				
S/A	ad Dute		1000	.u, 2u	-									
<u> </u>	³⁰ Hole Size ³¹ Casing		sing & Tu	Tubing Size 32 Depth Se		² Depth Set			" Sacks Cement					
						-	-			-				
						 .								
V/I 337-11 '	Test Dat	9	<u> </u>				<u> </u>							
VI. Well ' ³⁴ Date New O			livery Date	;	36 Test D	late	37 Test Length		35 Tbg. P	ressure		3° Csg. Pi	ressure	
			., 2									J		
40 Choke Size	<u></u>	41 Oil			42 Water		43 Gas		44 AOF			* Test M	ethod	
* I hereby cert	ify that the ru	les of the O	il Conserv	ation D	ivision hav	ve been complied		OIL CO	NSER	VATION	N DI	VISIO	N	
* I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my							~		1		-			
knowledge and belief. Signature: Chan Clay: Ap						A	Frank	T. Cha	WA7					
aignature:	Morro L	roge					Approved by:	ı ı alık	1. CH					
Printed Name:					Title: District Supervisor									
Dolores Diaz Title:						Approved Date	: July	11, 199	6					
Froduction Associate Date: Phone					777		,							
7/11/96			<u> </u>		(505)		<u> </u>	 						
4' If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 14538 Meridian Oil Production														
Previous Operator Signature				Printed Name		Title			Date					
Signature: Chan Clays			Dolores Diaz		Production	on Associate		7/11/	96					